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Amiran Gamkrelidze <A.Gamkrelidze@ncdc.ge>

Mon 3/5/2018 7:24 PM

To:Zaza Sopromadze <zsopromadze@moh.gov.ge>; Maia Lagvilava <mlagvilava@moh.gov.ge>; Tamar Barkalaia
<tbarkalaia@moh.gov.ge>; mdarakhvelidze@moh.gov.ge <mdarakhvelidze@moh.gov.ge>; Ekaterine Adamia
<eadamia@moh.gov.ge>; Maia Tabagari <mtabagari@moh.gov.ge>;

Cc:Sopo Belkania <sbelkania@moh.gov.ge>;

@ 5 attachments

HCV Workshop Agenda_ ENG 5.03.18.docx; HCV Workshop Agenda_GEO (1)5.03.2018.docx; Hepatitis Surveillance mini-workhop
Agenda_draft_27.02.docx; 3060L@Mol Lody3s.docx; 2nd IT Workshop Agenda_draft_Revised(2).docx;

d306MHx8LM J9amdMYdM,

LoMMPb0BsEOM 3mToBgBHOL Labgeroo 335d3L 35&030 Imyofigzomm C 393530E0b gerodobsgools
d9-5 96™3bme LMo Jgbz9MBY.

303553600 5L gd0L G 9GOMbY 39HLOJAL. Fgb3zgEMS BOMYDdS LodsMmzgwml IHMAOU,
X9636009WMB0LS S LME0SIMHO I(330L BLEAOBOLEHMMU, 95350YOSMS JMBEHMMEOLS S
LOBMYSMIIN030 X I6IOMNIEMIOL §HM369c0 396GH®OL O 5TF-I H9350VJOIMS JMBEHOMEOLS
5 36093953300L (396900l (CDC) MmEMAs60Dgd0m.

C 3935¢0@0b 9e0dobszool 99-5 9mgbmaro Lodmdsm FgbgzgMs 4s08sMmmM9ds 30d0bsty ferols 7
@5 9 F5OAL ©55350JOMS 3MBEGHMMEOLS s LOBMPIMIOMH030 K I6IOMYEMdOL gHMm3bm
396@®d0 (3ob.: J. MdoEroLO, sLsM0s6OL J. N9).

dmbsfogmdsls 8000q09b Lobgdfoxzm s 9MLTMIZOMdM MMR60Ds30900, Jaroboioligdo,
LogMmdMmMoLm 9dudgMGHgdo, 530-0b 535 YdsMs 3MBBHMMEOLY s 369396300l (3963 MgdOL,
X960 gwmdol  bmBwom  MmOYRBOBIEo0L s b3y LogMmsdmMobm  mGmYBoBs30930L

0 o63mdsa9bargdo.

09600l 056 sbenogls:
1. 99b39006M0L oL gumogo MmMogzg 9bsBY;
2. 6 356E0L 930DYsdbg39emdolL gbz9M0L MO faliMoo;
3. 12 3s6E0b LsobxgmMIszom LobEgdgdol dgbgg®mOl oL FaliMoyo;
4. 0g39b0 259mligeols 36Hmgddo.

R509008 BMAoL 259m (3 39353H0GOL A9BsbEIGdME 3OMP0GAL JoOe s 0byolvM 9bydHY
399008 H536000 3065000 900sb.

Lodmdom Jgb39MLMD 393d0Mgd0m 7 B AL 19.30-Bg LG IMIOOLMZOL FooTsMMYdS oM.
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